SLE2-LED25A15 SLE4-LED50A30 SLE8-LED80A60
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-35°C to 45°C (-31°F to 113°F)
MOUNTING
Surface Mount
Suspension Mount (Kit Sold Separately)
CERTIFICATIONS
cULus Listed for Canada and USA, per UL 1598, CSA C22.2 No. 250.0

Junction Box Cover
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 02 | 2025 2
ORDERING GUIDE
¹Offered with SLE4 and SLE8 only
Default Setting: Maximum Wattage and 4000K
¹ Each sensor can control one fixture only.
45'
45'
Linear Striplight
SLE-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 02 | 2025 3
SLE2-LED FIXTURE
SLE4-LED FIXTURE
45'
SLE8-LED FIXTURE
45'
Linear Striplight
SLE-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 02 | 2025 4
BLUETOOTH PIR MOTION & DAYLIGHT HARVEST SENSOR WITH
JUNCTION BOX
45'
ROW MOUNT BRACKET
45'
WIRE CAGE
A
B
C
D
 C
 B
 B
SLE4 (4FT) SLE8 (8FT)
92mm 92mm
[3.63in][3.63in]
1213mm
[47.74in]
2430mm
[95.67in]
N/A
90mm 90mm
[3.54in][3.54in]
 C
 A
 D
SLE4 (4FT)
SLE8 (8FT)
1213mm
[47.74in]
45'
Linear Striplight
SLE-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 02 | 2025 5
REFLECTOR WINGS
Linear Striplight
SLE-LED
DIMMING HIGH FREQUENCY MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR PROGRAMMING
Programming Tool RC-100 Remote Control
Brightness 70%/80%/90%/100%*
Sensitivity 20%/50%/75%/100%*
Hold Time 10s/1min*/5min/10min/15min/20min/30min/60min
Daylight Sensor 10Lux/30Lux/50Lux/100Lux/300Lux/500Lux/Eye Icon(Auto Calibrate)/Sun Icon (Disabled)*
Standby Dim 0%/10%/30%/50%*
Standby Time 1min/30min/60min*/+∞
DIMMING HIGH FREQUENCY MOTION SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor Type Dimming High Frequency/Microwave
Microwave Frequency 5.8GHz +/- 75MHz